ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR

(AT Td URAR ST HATEY, HRd DR & A T A5 BT HRIT)
(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare)

HIRd HIDPT/ Government of India
Dated:- 0.7, gog 4{29

WA, G FEH

No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam Cell/ ACOE/ 2024-25/ 2053
2" MIBBS Professional Examination of 2021 Batch
Time Table

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm Venue: - Examination Hall, AIIMS, Deoghar.

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
05-07-2024 Friday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology-I
06-07-2024 Saturday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology-II
08-07-2024 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Microbiology-I
09-07-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Microbiology-II
11-07-2024 Thursday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology-I
12-07-2024 Friday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology-II
15-07-2024 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm FMT
Practical: - 9:00 am onwards
DATE DAY Pharmacology | FMT Pathology Microbiology

18-07-2024 Thursday A B z N
19-07-2024 Friday B (& g '
20-07-2024 Saturday C A ; g
22-07-2024 Monday S = A B
23-07-2024 Tuesday 2 - B C
24-07-2024 Wednesday £ - C A

Group — A (Enrolment No. 21MU001 to 21MU033)
Group — B (Enrolment No. 21MU034 to 21MU066)
Group — C (Enrolment No. 21MU067 to 21MU100)

This has approval of the Competent Authority. \/J‘,J/V/
Associate Dean (Exam)
AIIMS Deoghar

Copy to:-
1. PS to Executive Director

2. Dean (Academic)

2™ MBBS Prof. Course Coordinator
Notice Boards
Faculty I/C, IT for uploading in student section.
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